
METROPOLITAN GRILL
WEEKEND LUNCH

Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg or Main Dish + Dessert
Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg + Main Dish

Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg + Main Dish + Dessert

ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ 又は メインディッシュ + デザート
ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ + メインディッシュ
ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ + メインディッシュ + デザート

\6,500
\7,500
\8,500

       Appetizer / 前菜

S

Main Dish / メインディッシュ 

Signature Egg / シグネチャーエッグ
Cloud egg Benedict

Smashed avocado crumpets
Ham, sautéed kale, Hollandaise sauce

Smoked salmon, poached egg, pecorino

クラウドエッグベネディクト

スマッシュアボカドクランペット

ハム、ケールのソテー、オランデーズソース    

スモークサーモン、ポーチドエッグ、ペコリーノチーズ

All set menu include coffee or tea
+200 yen speciality coffee

全てのセットメニューにコーヒー又は紅茶が含まれます
＋200円　スペシャリティコーヒー

Dessert / デザート 

: Vegetarian / ベジタリアンV
※ Excluded in dessert / デザートに含まれてません 

: Signature dish / シグネチャー料理

V

V

S

Truffle pomme puree, mushroom, mustard seed relish, jus

Smoked maple, butter, french fries

Hatcho miso sauce, babaganoush, zucchini, burned lemon

Crispy Danshaku potato, grain mustard, fresh herb salad, chimichurri

Fuji butcher pork sausage

French toast with fried chicken

Grilled Norwegian salmon

Steak & Egg

フジブッチャーのポークソーセージ

フレンチトーストとフライドチキン

ノルウェー産サーモンのグリル

ステーキ＆エッグ 

トリュフマッシュドポテト、マッシュルーム、マスタードシードレリッシュ

スモークメープル、バター、フレンチフライ

八丁味噌ソース、ババガヌーシュ、ズッキーニ、レモン

クリスピー男爵ポテト、粒マスタード、ハーブサラダ、チミチュリ

 

All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge 13%. / 表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 13% が含まれます。 

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements. / アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、 ご注文の際にお申しつけください。 

Valrhona Manjari 64% chocolate crème

Pistachio lava cake

Muscat melon mousse

Caramelized onion & Fuji apple relish, fig & raisins ice cream

Framboise ice cream

Almond cream, orange compote, maracuja sauce, coconut ice cream

ヴァローナマンジャリ64％チョコレートクリーム

ピスタチオのラヴァケーキ

マスカットとメロンのムース

オニオンのカラメリゼとふじりんごのレリッシュ、フィグとレーズンのアイスクリーム

フランボワーズアイスクリーム

アーモンドクリーム、オレンジコンポート、マラクジャソース、ココナッツアイスクリーム

Shizuoka sweet tomato

Citrus cured Fuji trout

Smoked beef marmalade

Jamaican chicken wings

Tomato and stracciatella flat bread

静岡県産アメーラトマト

フジマスのシトラスマリネ

スモークビーフマーマレード

ジャマイカ風チキンウィング

トマトとストラッチャテッラのフラットブレッド

Hokkaido fresh Mozzarella

Smoked cream, fraiche, dukkah, orange relish

Lime cream, house made pickles

Lime yogurt

House made tomato truffle relish, Prosciutto, fresh arugula

A La Carte

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥1,600

¥1,800

 ¥2,800 

¥3,200

 ¥2,860 

¥4,200

¥3,800

¥4,300

 ¥5,800 

Upgrade Wood Grilled Premium Selection / アップグレードグリルプレミアムセレクション
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

The METROPOLITAN GRILL Wagyu burger

Barley fed Black Angus rib eye 300g

A3 Regional Wagyu sirloin 100g

A3 Regional Wagyu sirloin 200g

A5 Regional Wagyu tenderloin 180g

ザ・メトロポリタングリル和牛バーガー

バーレイフェッドブラックアンガス  リブアイ300ｇ

産地限定A3和牛サーロイン100ｇ

産地限定A3和牛サーロイン200ｇ

産地限定A5和牛テンダーロイン180ｇ

Set menu supplement

+¥500

+¥6,800

+¥4,000

+¥7,800

+¥11,000

北海道産モッツァレラチーズ

スモーククリーム、デュッカ、オレンジのレリッシュ

ライムクリーム、自家製ピクルス

ライムヨーグルト

自家製トマトトリュフレリッシュ、プロシュート、ルッコラ

V

¥1,650

¥1,750

¥1,850

A La Carte

¥4,950

¥12,000

¥14,500

¥16,500



S

S

S

S


