

METROPOLITAN GRILL

WEEKEND LUNCH

Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg or Main Dish + Dessert	¥6,500	ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ 又は メインディッシュ + デザート
Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg + Main Dish	¥7,500	ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ + メインディッシュ
Bread + Appetizer + Signature Egg + Main Dish + Dessert	¥8,500	ブレッド + 前菜 + シグネチャーエッグ + メインディッシュ + デザート

Appetizer / 前菜

A La Carte

Shizuoka sweet tomato Hokkaido fresh Mozzarella	¥2,100	静岡県産アメーラトマト 北海道産モツツアレラチーズ
 CITRUS cured Fuji trout Smoked cream, fraiche, dukkah, orange relish	¥2,300	フジマスのシトラスマリネ CITRUS スモーククリーム、デュッカ、オレンジのレリッシュ
Smoked beef marmalade Lime cream, house made pickles	¥1,600	スモークビーフマーマレード ライムクリーム、自家製ピクルス
Jamaican chicken wings Lime yogurt	¥1,800	ジャマイカ風チキンウイング ライムヨーグルト
 Tomato and stracciatella flat bread House made tomato truffle relish, Prosciutto, fresh arugula	¥2,800	トマトとストラッチャテッラのフラットブレッド Tomato 自家製トマトリュフレリッシュ、プロシュート、ルッコラ

Signature Egg / シグネチャーエッグ

 Cloud egg Benedict Ham, sautéed kale, Hollandaise sauce	¥3,200	クラウドエッグベネディクト Cloud egg ハム、ケールのソテー、オランデーズソース
 Smashed avocado crumpets Smoked salmon, poached egg, pecorino	¥2,860	スマッシュアボカドクランペット スモークサーモン、ポーチドエッグ、ペコリーノチーズ

Main Dish / メインディッシュ

Fuji butcher pork sausage Truffle pomme puree, mushroom, mustard seed relish, jus	¥4,200	フジブッチャーのポークソーセージ トリュフマッシュドポテト、マッシュルーム、マスタードソース
French toast with fried chicken Smoked maple, butter, french fries	¥3,800	フレンチトーストとフライドチキン スモークメープル、バター、フレンチフライ
Grilled Norwegian salmon Hatcho miso sauce, babaganoush, zucchini, burned lemon	¥4,300	ノルウェー産サーモンのグリル ハチ味噌ソース、ババガヌーシュ、ズッキーニ、レモン
Steak & Egg Crispy Danshaku potato, grain mustard, fresh herb salad, chimichurri	¥5,800	ステーキ&エッグ Steak & Egg クリスピーダンサクポテト、粒マスター、ハーブサラダ、チミチユリ

Upgrade Wood Grilled Premium Selection / アップグレードグリルプレミアムセレクション

	<i>Set menu supplement</i>	<i>A La Carte</i>
 The METROPOLITAN GRILL Wagyu burger Barley fed Black Angus rib eye 300g	+¥500	¥4,950
A3 Regional Wagyu sirloin 100g	+¥6,800	¥12,000
A3 Regional Wagyu sirloin 200g	+¥4,000	
A5 Regional Wagyu tenderloin 180g	+¥7,800	¥14,500
A5 Regional Wagyu tenderloin 180g	+¥11,000	¥16,500

Dessert / デザート

Valrhona Manjari 64% chocolate crème Caramelized onion & Fuji apple relish, fig & raisins ice cream	¥1,650	ヴァローナマンジャリ64%チョコレートクリーム オニオンのカラメリゼとふじりんごのレリッシュ、フィグとレーズンのアイスクリーム
Pistachio lava cake Framboise ice cream	¥1,750	ピスタチオのラヴァケーキ フランボワーズアイスクリーム
Muscat melon mousse Almond cream, orange compote, maracuja sauce, coconut ice cream	¥1,850	マスカットとメロンのムース Muscat melon mousse アーモンドクリーム、オレンジコンポート、マラクジヤソース、ココナッツアイスクリーム

All set menu include coffee or tea
+200 yen speciality coffee

全てのセットメニューにコーヒー又は紅茶が含まれます
+200円 スペシャリティコーヒー



* Excluded in dessert / デザートに含まれてません

V : Vegetarian / ベジタリアン

S : Signature dish / シグネチャードish

All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge 13%. / 表示料金には税金・サービス料 13% が含まれます。

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements. / アレルギーや食事制限などにつきましては、ご注文の際にお申しつけください。

•

• •

•